Case
Type

Filing No.

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 20-02-2026 To 20-02-2026~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

Name of Learned Compliance
Advocate

By Date

List of Defect(s)

CRA
(DB)

CRA
(DB)

CRM (A)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

71/2026

103/2026

585/2026

486/2026

488/2026

491/2026

495/2026

496/2026

498/2026

SUBHANKAR DAS @ SUBHAJIT DAS @ BUDDHA
Mobile:9830466986
Email: SUBRATAMUKHERJEE@GMAIL.COM

SANJIB PANDIT @ BAPI PANDIT
Mobile:9874085600
Email:DIBYOM2015@GMAIL.COM

RAJ MONDAL
Mobile:9434057837
Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM

PRASANTA KHETRAPAL
Mobile:9038801633
Email:BISWAJIT369@GMAIL.COM

MD. FAIYAZ
Mobile:8967220315
Email: TOSLIMALISK@GMAIL.COM

MD. SARFUDDIN
Mobile:9903066847

Email:SUMANCHATTERJEEADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

SK MIRAJ HOSSEIN
Mobile:9875676865
Email: ADVDUTTA12@GMAIL.COM

SK. MORSELIM
Mobile:9875318282
Email:GOLAMMOHIUDDIN1974@GMAIL.COM

XXXXXX
Mobile:9830970472
Email:MAZHAR52726 @GMAIL.COM

SUBRATA
MUKHERJEE

DIBYO MUKHERJEE

SNEHANSU
MAJUMDER

BISWAJIT MANNA

SK. TOSLIM ALI

SUMAN

CHATTERJEE

DIP DUTTA

GOLAM
MOHIUDDIN

SARMISTHA
BASAK

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

RELATIVE NAME DISCLOSED

ACCUSED NAME NOT MATCHED

1) ........ COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED
AT ANNEXURE P2....

2)... DEPONENT I.D NOT ATTESTED BY THE
COMMISSIONER

PETITIONER PIN CODE IS WRONGLY MENTION

IN 1ST PARA, SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS
CASE DETAILS VIDE CRM (DB)/1078/2025
BEFORE THIS HONBLE HIGH COURT

1) IN 1ST PARA, SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS
CASE DETAILS VIDE CRM/8977/2020 BEFORE
THIS HONBLE HIGH COURT ... 2) IN THE LETTER
ADDRESSED TO LD. PUBLIC PROSECUTOR, HIGH
COURT AT CALCUTTA, LD ADVOCATE
SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED

2) V.G. RELATIVE NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED
- PREVIOUS DEFECTIVE NOT COMPLIED
PROPERLY

MENTION C.M.C. CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER
IMPUGNED ORDER COPY

1) MENTION HONBLE HIGH COURT CASE NO IN
1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA ..... 2) MENTION
G.R. CASE NO IN 1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA
AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY



SI
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Case
Type
CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

WPA

Filing No.

499/2026

502/2026

506/2026

510/2026

344/2026

785/2026

807/2026

826/2026

827/2026

834/2026

835/2026

4182/2026

Name of Petitioner

SAIFUDDIN PURKAIT
Mobile:8777375982
Email:RSENGUPTA356@GMAIL.COM

SHIBU GHOSH @ HOI GHOSH
Mobile:9733923019
Email: ASRAFMONDAL79@GMAIL.COM

SUJAUDDIN SK. AND ANR.
Mobile:7044063766
Email: SUMANTABABI2017@GMAIL.COM

MAMONI GAZI @ SEKH
Mobile:7980951815
Email:SAGNIK0708@GMAIL.COM

SARIFA KHATUN @ SARIFA BIBI
Mobile:9804639668
Email:ARUPSKYHOT@GMAIL.COM

SK. SAHARUL ISLAM
Mobile:9831457003
Email:RAHUL24@GMAIL.COM

AMIT BAYEN @ AMIT KUMAR BAYEN AND OTHERS
Mobile:9433375110
Email:BANERJEESUBHENDU28 @GMAIL.COM

SOMNATH SINGH
Mobile:9231636530
Email:ASISBHATTACHARYYAO@GMAIL.COM

HARJOT SINGH
Mobile:7003372991
Email: ADVOCATE.DDUTTA@GMAIL.COM

ASOKE @ ASHOKE KUMAR JANA
Mobile:6289819379
Email:MOUMITAOFFICIALO2@GMAIL.COM

ALLEN FELIX
Mobile:9732350277
Email:FELIX752@GMAIL.COM

SUBODH KUMAR SAHA AND ANR.
Mobile:9804757819
Email:NUPURCHAUDHURIOFC@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned Compliance
Advocate

RAJDEEP
SENGUPTA

ASRAF MANDAL

SUMANTA DAS

SAGNIK

BHATTACHARYA

ARUP KUMAR

BHOWMICK

RATUL DAS

SUBHENDU
BANERJEE

ASIS

BHATTACHARYYA

DATTAREYA DUTTA

MOUMITA DAS

NUPUR
CHAUDHURI

By Date

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

List of Defect(s)

G.R. CASE NO MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT
MATCHING WITH G.R. CASE NO MENTIONED IN
FIR COPY/OTHER ORDER COPY

1) S.C. CASE YEAR WRONG IN 2ND PAGE ... 2)
ORDER DATE OF CRM(M) 1888/2025 WRONG IN
1ST PARA

ATTACH CERTIFIED COPY OF CMC 274/2026
WHICH IS MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA

R.l. STAMP REQUIRED IN AFFIDAVIT PAGE

1. ORDER DATE WRONG IN CAUSE TITLE
2. CASE TYPE WRONG. IN PARA 1

LOGO MISSING IN VAKALATNAMA

PS NAME MISSING IN 1ST PARE OF THIS
PETITOIN

CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING SECTION
360 OF THE BNSS 2023

PIN CODE NO. MISSING OF RESP. NO. 2 IN THIS
PETITION

WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS FILE.

1. DISTRICT NAME MISSING.
2. PRESENTATION FORM NOT FILLED UP
PROPERLY.

THERE IS AN ERROR IN ADDRESSING OF CHIEF
JUSTICE.



Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date

22 WPA 4185/2026 SELINA PARVEEN MASOOQ RAHMAN  13-03-2026 ZEROPAGES ARE MISSING
Mobile:7076115231
Email:MASOOQRAHMANOO7 @GMAIL.COM

23 WPA 4228/2026 RABINDRANATH SAHA DIPTA DIPAK 13-03-2026 ADVOATE'S SIGNATURE NOT PRESENT IN FORM
Mobile:9830913676 BANERJEE A
Email:DIPTAD2000@GMAIL.COM

24 WPA 4229/2026 TANMAY KAR AND ANR. NIRUPAM DUTTA 13-03-2026 ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE MISSING IN
Mobile:9123333752 PRAYER PAGE
Email:NIRUPAMDUTTA86@GMAIL.COM

25  WPA 4265/2026 ASIM KUMAR SUR 13-03-2026 SYNOPSIS AND SHORT LIST OF DATES PAGE
Mobile:9674162652 MISSING
Email:INFO.ALL.SUR24@GMAIL.COM

26 WPA 4306/2026 SAIFUDDIN MOLLA RANJAN SAHA 13-03-2026 LISTING DATE IS HOLIDAY

Mobile:9830767345
Email:RANJANSAHA2008 @GMAIL.COM

27 WPA 4389/2026 NANDINIDUTTA KAVITA SARAFF 13-03-2026 ATTORNEY NAME WRONG IN PAGE1,11,12
Mobile:9831462788
Email:HIGHAIM.SARAFF80@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 21-02-2026



