

## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 20-02-2026 To 20-02-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CRA (DB)	71/2026	SUBHANKAR DAS @ SUBHAJIT DAS @ BUDDHA Mobile:9830466986 Email:SUBRATAMUKHERJEE@GMAIL.COM	SUBRATA MUKHERJEE	13-03-2026	RELATIVE NAME DISCLOSED
2	CRA (DB)	103/2026	SANJIB PANDIT @ BAPI PANDIT Mobile:9874085600 Email:DIBYOM2015@GMAIL.COM	DIBYO MUKHERJEE	13-03-2026	ACCUSED NAME NOT MATCHED
3	CRM (A)	585/2026	RAJ MONDAL Mobile:9434057837 Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM	SNEHANSU MAJUMDER	13-03-2026	1) .. .... . COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT ANNEXURE P2.... 2)... DEPONENT I.D NOT ATTESTED BY THE COMMISSIONER
4	CRM(M)	486/2026	PRASANTA KHETRAPAL Mobile:9038801633 Email:BISWAJIT369@GMAIL.COM	BISWAJIT MANNA	13-03-2026	PETITIONER PIN CODE IS WRONGLY MENTION
5	CRM(M)	488/2026	MD. FAIYAZ Mobile:8967220315 Email:TOSLIMALISK@GMAIL.COM	SK. TOSLIM ALI	13-03-2026	IN 1ST PARA, SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS CASE DETAILS VIDE CRM (DB)/1078/2025 BEFORE THIS HONBLE HIGH COURT
6	CRM(M)	491/2026	MD. SARFUDDIN Mobile:9903066847 Email:SUMANCHATTERJEEADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM	SUMAN CHATTERJEE	13-03-2026	1) IN 1ST PARA, SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS CASE DETAILS VIDE CRM/8977/2020 BEFORE THIS HONBLE HIGH COURT ... 2) IN THE LETTER ADDRESSED TO LD. PUBLIC PROSECUTOR, HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA, LD ADVOCATE SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED
7	CRM(M)	495/2026	SK MIRAJ HOSSEIN Mobile:9875676865 Email:ADVDUTTA12@GMAIL.COM	DIP DUTTA	13-03-2026	2) V.G. RELATIVE NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED – PREVIOUS DEFECTIVE NOT COMPLIED PROPERLY
8	CRM(M)	496/2026	SK. MORSELIM Mobile:9875318282 Email:GOLAMMOHIUDDIN1974@GMAIL.COM	GOLAM MOHIUDDIN	13-03-2026	MENTION C.M.C. CASE NO IN 1ST PARA AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY
9	CRM(M)	498/2026	XXXXXX Mobile:9830970472 Email:MAZHAR52726@GMAIL.COM	SARMISTHA BASAK	13-03-2026	1) MENTION HONBLE HIGH COURT CASE NO IN 1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA ..... 2) MENTION G.R. CASE NO IN 1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
10	CRM(M)	499/2026	SAIFUDDIN PURKAIT Mobile:8777375982 Email:RSENGUPTA356@GMAIL.COM	RAJDEEP SENGUPTA	13-03-2026	G.R. CASE NO MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT MATCHING WITH G.R. CASE NO MENTIONED IN FIR COPY/OTHER ORDER COPY
11	CRM(M)	502/2026	SHIBU GHOSH @ HOI GHOSH Mobile:9733923019 Email:ASRAFMONDAL79@GMAIL.COM	ASRAF MANDAL	13-03-2026	1) S.C. CASE YEAR WRONG IN 2ND PAGE ... 2) ORDER DATE OF CRM(M) 1888/2025 WRONG IN 1ST PARA
12	CRM(M)	506/2026	SUJAUDDIN SK. AND ANR. Mobile:7044063766 Email:SUMANTABABI2017@GMAIL.COM	SUMANTA DAS	13-03-2026	ATTACH CERTIFIED COPY OF CMC 274/2026 WHICH IS MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA
13	CRM(M)	510/2026	MAMONI GAZI @ SEKH Mobile:7980951815 Email:SAGNIK0708@GMAIL.COM	SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA	13-03-2026	R.I. STAMP REQUIRED IN AFFIDAVIT PAGE
14	CRM (NDPS)	344/2026	SARIFA KHATUN @ SARIFA BIBI Mobile:9804639668 Email:ARUPSKYHOT@GMAIL.COM	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK	13-03-2026	1. ORDER DATE WRONG IN CAUSE TITLE 2. CASE TYPE WRONG. IN PARA 1
15	CRR	785/2026	SK. SAHARUL ISLAM Mobile:9831457003 Email:RAHUL24@GMAIL.COM	RATUL DAS	13-03-2026	LOGO MISSING IN VAKALATNAMA
16	CRR	807/2026	AMIT BAYEN @ AMIT KUMAR BAYEN AND OTHERS Mobile:9433375110 Email:BANERJESUBHENDU28@GMAIL.COM	SUBHENDU BANERJEE	13-03-2026	PS NAME MISSING IN 1ST PARE OF THIS PETITIOIN
17	CRR	826/2026	SOMNATH SINGH Mobile:9231636530 Email:ASISBHATTACHARYYA0@GMAIL.COM	ASIS BHATTACHARYYA	13-03-2026	CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING SECTION 360 OF THE BNSS 2023
18	CRR	827/2026	HARJOT SINGH Mobile:7003372991 Email:ADVOCATE.DDUTTA@GMAIL.COM	DATTAREYA DUTTA	13-03-2026	PIN CODE NO. MISSING OF RESP. NO. 2 IN THIS PETITION
19	CRR	834/2026	ASOKE @ ASHOKE KUMAR JANA Mobile:6289819379 Email:MOUMITAOFFICIAL02@GMAIL.COM	MOUMITA DAS	13-03-2026	WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS FILE.
20	CRR	835/2026	ALLEN FELIX Mobile:9732350277 Email:FELIX752@GMAIL.COM		13-03-2026	1. DISTRICT NAME MISSING. 2. PRESENTATION FORM NOT FILLED UP PROPERLY.
21	WPA	4182/2026	SUBODH KUMAR SAHA AND ANR. Mobile:9804757819 Email:NUPURCHAUDHURIOFC@GMAIL.COM	NUPUR CHAUDHURI	13-03-2026	THERE IS AN ERROR IN ADDRESSING OF CHIEF JUSTICE.

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
22	WPA	4185/2026	SELINA PARVEEN Mobile:7076115231 Email:MASOOQRAHMAN007@GMAIL.COM	MASOOQ RAHMAN	13-03-2026	ZEROPAGES ARE MISSING
23	WPA	4228/2026	RABINDRANATH SAHA Mobile:9830913676 Email:DIPTAD2000@GMAIL.COM	DIPTA DIPAK BANERJEE	13-03-2026	ADVOATE'S SIGNATURE NOT PRESENT IN FORM A.
24	WPA	4229/2026	TANMAY KAR AND ANR. Mobile:9123333752 Email:NIRUPAMDUTTA86@GMAIL.COM	NIRUPAM DUTTA	13-03-2026	ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE MISSING IN PRAYER PAGE
25	WPA	4265/2026	ASIM KUMAR SUR Mobile:9674162652 Email:INFO.ALL.SUR24@GMAIL.COM		13-03-2026	SYNOPSIS AND SHORT LIST OF DATES PAGE MISSING
26	WPA	4306/2026	SAIFUDDIN MOLLA Mobile:9830767345 Email:RANJANSAHA2008@GMAIL.COM	RANJAN SAHA	13-03-2026	LISTING DATE IS HOLIDAY
27	WPA	4389/2026	NANDINI DUTTA Mobile:9831462788 Email:HIGHAIM.SARAFF80@GMAIL.COM	KAVITA SARAFF	13-03-2026	ATTORNEY NAME WRONG IN PAGE1,11,12